
60 

015596 
015598 
015600 
015606 
015610 
015621 
015621 
015627 
015632 
015706 
015753 
015753 
015770 
015791 
015791 
015791 
015791 
015791 
015858 
016062 
016064 
016172 
016175 
016176 
016215 
016222 
016225 
016230 
016447 
016512 
016517 
016518 
016537 
016538 
016541 
016558 
016635 
016669 
016686 
016686 
016686 
016686 
016686 
016690 
016690 
016690 
016746 
016753 
016753 
016753 
016753 
016797 
016800 
016802 
016804 
016809 
016811 
016814 
016814 
016814 
016816 
016818 
016822 
016828 
016828 
016829 
016829 
016937 
017000 
017006 
017012 
017058 
017062 
017064 
017068 
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HILLHOUSE, KAREN 
HARRELL, DAVITRIA L 
IVEY, REGGIE 
THRUSTON, NEIL 
ZEIGLER, WARREN 
BENT-LEON, ANNETTE 
BENT-LEON, ANNETTE 
SKILLENS III, LEON 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
CITY OF TULSA 
LOWE, CONNIE 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
FAIR, AMY RENEE 
TIME MOTION TOOLS 
GRIGSBY'S 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
LACROIX, RENN F 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
DINDY, BERNARD 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
FERGUSON, SUSAN P 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
METROCALL 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
ARROYO, MIRTA 
CHAMORRO, HILDA 
BARNES, GENEVA 
TERNING,DANA 
THOMAS, JOY 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
PARSONS, PATSY 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

57.20 
253.83 
137.15 
144.28 
279.83 
162.83 
54.27 

250.58 
15.60 
53.95 
90.35 
81.25 

3,025.00 
72.00 
62.00 
32.00 
88.00 
30.00 

544.59 
56.55 

152.10 
72.15 

129.19 
3,271.13 
812.75 
37.89 

1,470.60 
57.15 

108.88 
180.70 
203.45 
268.45 
307.78 
139.75 
202.48 

1,051.19 
300.00 

1,036.20 
138.46 
109.28 
211.69 
146.95 
167.89 

- 1,555.38 
1,475.31 

28.59 
413.10 
415.62 
207.81 
207.81 
207.81 
58.79 
19.95 
20.57 

131.63 
9.35 

10.12 
6,775.54 
3,163.59 

457.89 
7,268.17 

98.15 
167.89 
901.76 
270.10 
356.60 
356.59 

1,160.79 
208.33 
15.60 

216.13 
99.78 

104.33 
124.58 
190.45 


