MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED			
015596	HILLHOUSE, KAREN	TRAVEL	57.20
015598	HARRELL, DAVITRIA L	TRAVEL	253.83
015600	IVEY, REGGIE	TRAVEL	137.15
015606	THRUSTON, NEIL	TRAVEL	144.28
015610	ZEIGLER, WARREN	TRAVEL	279.83
015621	BENT-LEON, ANNETTE	TRAVEL	162.83
015621	BENT-LEON, ANNETTE	TRAVEL	54.27
015627	SKILLENS III, LEON	TRAVEL	250.58
015632	RASK, PAMELA SUE	TRAVEL	15.60
015706	BAXTER, ALLEN	TRAVEL	53.95
015753	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL	90.35
015753	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL	81.25
015770	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES	3,025.00
015791 015791	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	72.00 62.00
015791	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	32.00
015791	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	88.00
015791	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	30.00
015858	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	544.59
016062	LOWE, CONNIE	TRAVEL	56.55
016064	JACOBS, HEATHER	TRAVEL	152.10
016172	FAIR, AMY RENEE	TRAVEL	72.15
016175	TIME MOTION TOOLS	SERVICES	129.19
016176	GRIGSBY'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,271.13
016215	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICES	812.75
016222	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	37.89
016225	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,470.60
016230	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	57.15
016447	LACROIX, RENN F	TRAVEL	108.88
016512	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	TRAVEL	180.70
016517	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	203.45
016518 016537	DINDY, BERNARD STEVENSON, PATRICIA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	268.45 307.78
016538	ZIMA JR, JOHN J	TRAVEL	139.75
016541	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	TRAVEL	202.48
016558	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	1,051.19
016635	FERGUSON, SUSAN P	SERVICES	300.00
016669	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	1,036.20
016686	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	138.46
016686	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	109.28
016686	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	211.69
016686	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	146.95
016686	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	167.89
016690	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,555.38
016690	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,475.31
016690	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	28.59
016746	METROCALL	SERVICES	413.10
016753	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	415.62
016753 016753	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES SERVICES	207.81 207.81
016753	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	207.81
016797	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	58.79
016800	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	19.95
016802	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	20.57
016804	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	131.63
016809	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	9.35
016811	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	10.12
016814	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	6,775.54
016814	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,163.59
016814	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	457.89
016816	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	7,268.17
016818	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	98.15
016822	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	TRAVEL	167.89
016828	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	901.76
016828	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	270.10
016829	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	SERVICES	356.60
016829 016937	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	SERVICES	356.59 1 160 70
017000	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA ARROYO, MIRTA	SERVICES TRAVEL	1,160.79 208.33
017000	CHAMORRO, HILDA	TRAVEL	208.33 15.60
017012	BARNES, GENEVA	TRAVEL	216.13
017058	TERNING, DANA	TRAVEL	99.78
017062	THOMAS, JOY	TRAVEL	104.33
017064	JACKSON, CORRINA	TRAVEL	124.58
017068	PARSONS, PATSY	TRAVEL	190.45